
24-25 Early Learning Centers and Partners 
 

Name of Early Learning Center Contact Person 

A & J Child Development Group Daycare LLC 
1819 State Street, Harrisburg PA 17103 

Saadia Gaston, Owner 717-433-2272 
saadiagaston@yahoo.com 

American Literacy Council Joe Bedard 
jbedard@naicir.com 
 

Ava’s Garden 
2963A N 7th St, Harrisburg, PA 17119 

Tiuanna Banks, Director 717-829-9000 
tbanks.avasgarden@gmail.com 

Brenner Early Learning Center 
Jewish Federation of Greater Harrisburg 

Jacquie Cohen Wise, Senior Director 717-236-9555 x3107 

Bright Futures Learning Centers, Inc. 
1745 N Cameron St, Harrisburg, PA 17103 

Shayla Mitchell, Executive Director 717-236-2000 
smitchell@brightfuturespa.org 

Bright Minds Early Learning Center 
2910 Brisban St, Harrisburg PA 17111 

Jayson Davenport, Director 717-561-0524 
brightminds717@gmail.com 

CAIU (Capital Area Intermediate Unit Jamie Gordon                                     717-732-8400 x 8519 
Educational  Consultant 

Camp Curtain YMCA 
2135 N6th St, Harrisburg PA 17110 
(717)238-9622 

Tish Burns, Director Kelly 
Campbell ,Senior             
Director of Childcare-                
717-329-7503                                                 
kelly.campbell@ymcaharrisburg.org 

Capital Area Head Start 
1654 Walnut St, Harrisburg PA 

Tonya Jasper-Social Service Specialist 717-614-5701 
Angela Brand-Program Support Specialist 
Pam Doyle-Program Supervisor 717-343-3153 
Sharicka Peters-Educational Coach 
shpeters@klts.org 717-514-6987 

Catherine Hershey School for Learning 
1901 North 6th St, Harrisburg, PA 17110 

Malissa Lorenzo, Center Director 717-275-0492 
malissa.lorenzo@chslearn.org 

Color Our World Early Learning Center 
2950 Woodland St, Harrisburg, PA 17110 

Denise Hines, Director 717-592-9665 
Dh3549@aol.com 

Dauphin County Program Specialist 2/EI 
Coordinator 

Tammy Schoff                                                    717-780-7048 

GIFTS Dolorez Cobbs-Jones  
info@giftsgivelife.com                        

HACC Jennifer Myers 
Jamyers3@hacc.edu  
Associate Profession of Education Clearance and Placement 
Coordinator 

Keystone Early Learning Center 
400 North Street Rm 125, Harrisburg, PA 17120 

Andrea Jackson, Today Care Coordinator 717-783-3842 
ajackson@todaycare.com 
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Kindness Counts Learning Center 
3235 N 4th St, Harrisburg, Pa 

Milaka Davis, Director 717-409-8965 

PACT (Parents and Children 
Together) 

Carmen Henry Harris 
chenryharris@psu.edu 

PHEAA Early Learning Center 
1200 N 7th St, Harrisburg, PA 17102 

Prudence Williams, Director 717-720-3701 

Retikis Open Arms Childcare 2 
3050 Canby St STE B, Harrisburg PA 17103 

Jamila Samuels 717-350-2497 
retikis@comcast.net 

Ready for School 
United Way 

Caroline Schultz                                                  717-599-6319 

Studio Kids Early Learning Center 
1223 N. Cameron St, Harrisburg, PA 

Lisa Ballard, Management Director 717-547-6001 
lisa@studiokidslearning.com 

Sunny Days Child Development Center 
504 Girard St Harrisburg 1704 & 2617 Herr St, Harrisburg, Pa 

Juanita Palmer, Director 717-554-0524 
sunnydaysdc@gmail.com 

Tiny Fingers Toes Early Childcare Academy 
2023 Market St, Harrisburg, PA 17103 

Kody Mills, Director 717-317-6032 
kmills716@gmail.com 

TFEC (The Foundation for Enhancing 
Communities) 

Michelle Schoff                                      717-236-5040ext. 126 
Early Education Advocate 

WITF/Pennon Education  Jennifer Ely, Director of Education                    717-910-2641 

YWCA 
1101 Market St, Harrisburg, PA 17103 

Yohamma Serrano, Director, Child Development Center 
717-234-7931 

yserrano@ywcahbg.org 
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